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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Roberts309
GGG

9.500 9.100 9.6509.000 37.250
3 5 4T 1 1 

1 

Jade Kim310
Infinite Bounds

9.575 9.500 8.7509.300 37.125
2 2 1 9 2 

2 

Nancy Alvarez319
Zenith

9.450 9.250 9.3259.000 37.025
5 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Emma Gonzales301
Eagle Gymnastics

9.650 9.325 9.1508.700 36.825
1 3 7 4T 4 

4 

Josslyn Welch307
GGG

9.400 8.550 9.2509.275 36.475
6T 8 2 3 5 

5 

Ruth Vierck323
Zenith

9.400 8.700 9.1508.900 36.150
6T 7 6 4T 6 

6 

Addison Phan317
Infinite Bounds

9.100 9.525 8.4008.675 35.700
10 1 8 13 7 

7 

Lily Braucht312
TCG

9.250 8.750 8.8008.325 35.125
8 6 10 8 8T

8T

Sophia Sereno306
GGG

8.800 8.250 9.0009.075 35.125
13 10T 3 6 8T

8T

Allison McGhee308
GGG

9.000 8.250 8.8508.400 34.500
11 10T 9 7 10 

10 

Addison McMullin326
TCG

9.475 8.300 8.4507.825 34.050
4 9 11 11T 11 

11 

Ambrie Purvis316
Infinite Bounds

9.150 7.950 8.7007.650 33.450
9 12 12 10 12 

12 

Nova Stafford314
TCG

8.850 6.900 8.4507.475 31.675
12 13 13 11T 13 

13 
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